The undersigned fiscal officer of the City of Cleveland Heights hereby certifies that the funds

required to meet the obligations of the City for services rendered by ALLELON SYSTEMS

INTEGRATION, LLC (DBA EKO SOLUTIONS) under this agreement, which shall not exceed

TWENTY ONE THOUSAND, NINE HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT & 00/100 DOLLARS,

($21,968.00) have been lawfully appropriated by the Council of the City for such purposes and are

in the treasury of the City or in the process of collection to the credit of an appropriate fund, free

from any previous encumbrances. This Certificate is given in compliance with Sections 5705.41